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Year 11 PPE Timetable 

  AM MID - AM PM 

Monday 26th February  TEACHER TRAINING DAY  

Tuesday 27th February 
Subject - English Language 
Start Time - 09:00 

 
Subject - Combined Science paper 1 - Biology  
               - Triple Science paper 1 
Start Time - 12:45 

Wednesday 28th February 
Subject - Psychology 
Start Time - 9:00 

Subject - Drama  
Start Time - 11:15  

Subject - Maths paper 1 
Start Time - 13:00 

Thursday 29th February 
Subject - Business Studies 
Start Time - 8:50 

Subject - Music 
Start Time - 11.00 

Subject - Media Studies    
Start Time - 13:00 

Friday 1st March 
Subject - History paper 1 
Start Time - 9:00   

Subject - Geography paper 1 
Start Time - 13:00 

Monday 4th March  

Subject - Computer Science paper 1 
Start Time - 09:00 

  

Subject - Combined Science - Chemistry  
               - Triple paper 2 
Start Time - 12:45 

Tuesday 5th March 
Subject - English Literature 
Start Time - 09:00 

  Subject - Geography paper 2 
Start Time - 13:00 

Wednesday 6th March 
Subject - History paper 2 
Start Time - 9:00   

Subject - Maths paper 2 
Start Time - 13:00 

Thursday 7th March 

Subject - French written 
Start Time - 09:00   

Subject - French Listening & Reading 
Start Time - 13:00 

                                                                             Food Tech Practical exam all day  

Friday 8th March 
Subject - Business Studies 
Start Time - 9:00 

 

Subject - Combined Science - Physics  
               - Triple paper 3 
Start Time - 12:45 

Monday 11th March  
Subject - Computer Science paper 2 
Start Time - 9:00   

Subject - Maths paper 3 
Start Time - 13:00 
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